9803477
9404499
8700431
1211077
3723452
1853089
0610118
1418245
9912858
8101070
9505028
2704295
9202552
0920902
3400168
1776432
9801478
1850674
0619600
0214328
0617277
1934329
2115967
4411178
1853544
1819679
1777900
4600210
9501924
0763284
1214424
8503688
7907368
9205988
7909166
4414785

9401355
1313569
9305899
4061321
0111912
1934328
1111463
1112377
2072900
1624281
0760086
1776300
9700722
9003831
3716086
1211942
9905616
9912623
0760082
9303687
2118066
8706025
4421405
8400385
4600151

2024 PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL

CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
DARROCH | AN K
LEW S HERBERT D
LAWRENCE | AN
VENDEL CHRI S
HONNOLD TYLER J
SLATER JUSTIN T
BEAVER WESLEY E
DEAL BRANDON A
OHYE NEI LSON DEBCR
W LLOUGHBY AARON S
CHADWELL CARL
MANETTA 11 JOAN P
RECLA | AN L

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
OSWALT MADI SON
FARI NA JOHN

REBUCK MATTHEW J
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
DAVI S CODY A

SCOTIT TI MOTHY J
HOCD NI COLE ANN
WOODS | AN CHRI STI A
DARROCH KENNETH
READLER WYATT C
HUBBLE BOBBY G
SCHAFFER CLARE L
FEDERI CI JOHN N

M LLER STEVEN D
PERETI N JAKE F
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
SHAW PAUL

NEI LSON JR DONALD
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
FI TCH STEVEN R

SW GART DAVI D
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
SM TH RONALD L
CANTRELL ERIC J
HOCD BRANDON T
HANNAHCE JONATHAN
M LBERT RI CHARD
NYSTROM C TUCKER
DECKER KATELYNN A
RAHN CCDY L

LOVE JEFFREY
HARVEY PAUL A
WOVER URBAN R

M RANDA KEI TH C
FENTON JEFFREY
ZADZORA JON D
CLEPPER BEN G
BREI GHNER BETHANY
NUNES TONY M
COOPER ORI ON

FLI NT JAVES H
HOSTETTER SHELDON
JARVI S ROBERT J

DI PRETE LOQUI S

1053
1053
1051
1045
1042
1038
1038
1036
1036
1036
1036
1025
1025
1025
1024
1019
1018
1016
1015
1009
1000
999
999
996
994
992
991
988
985
983
982
978
956
932
931
923

1023
1016
1014
1009
1005
1004
1002
1000
1000
1000
995
994
991
991
990
989
989
987
987
986
984
984
982
981
980

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

343344233233 33223 43332228~

JG.D
JR
JG.D
LDY2

SUBV

VET
LDY1
SUBV

LDY1

LDY1
JG.D
VET
JR
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT
VET

SUBV
S VT

LDY1

JR

VET
S.JR
LDY1

SUBV
S. VT
VET
S. VT
SUBV

LDY1
SUBV
JR
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET

LODI

ALI QUI PPA
SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
HERRI N

GLEN ROCK
Bean Station
Spring G ove
DANVI LLE
PETROLI A
AUDUBON
CLAY I TY
Orion

BERW CK
MAHANOY PLANE
KEENE
BUTLER

PALM BEACH GARDENS
SHAMOKI N
ELYRI A
SHOHOLA

SEW CKLEY
ASHLAND
VWURTLAND

ALI QUI PPA
WAPWAL L OPEN
CONNERSVI LLE
NEWIOWN
HARRI SVI LLE
BEDFORD

S| DVAN

LEHI GHTON
NEWIOWN
COLLI NGWOOD
AUDUBON
COLUMBUS
CANTON

TROY

LEH GHTON

M DLAND
DOVER
FRENCHBURG
ASHLAND
CHALFONT
FREEDOM
KANE

KERSEY
MOHRSVI LLE
ASHLAND

N HUNTI NGDON
SKANEATELES
COMVACK

CLAI RTON
SLATI NGTON
FREEPORT
ABBOTTSTOMN
SI NKI NG SPRI NGS
LAS VEGAS
BARKER
LEBANON
BROWNS M LLS
JOHNSTON

PA
KY
IL
PA
TN
PA
PA
PA
PA
KY

PA
PA
NH

FL
PA

PA
PA
PA
KY
PA
PA
I'N
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

KY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

R



3723643
9301121
7808471
0762685
2212575
1770000
8304812
1778117
0113225
0810470
0512068
1418520
1012951
8304383
9911152
8105482
4413575
1111422
0611494
9800193
0610345
9802837

1623805
8704227
1858491
8603283
2115032
9914435
0813512
1621448
8304859
0922032
8000790
8505839
8900221
7905086
9200210
1210985
8302461
3505351
0313427
1510762
9502613
0817324
8903873
2072521
0921322
1776075
8903266
1771513
0410274
1510249
9304483
9007250
1110282
2413445
2414196

2069021
2209021
1510028
2112916
2071153
2206972
9101492
4442976

VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
SM TH GREGORY W
PASCCE FRANK L
TRUGAN RYAN E
BOWERS JOSEPH T
HAYNES STEVEN J
SHADE LARRY M
OSWALT NATHAN E
RUGE ERI JOHN M
DUW TT DEWAYNE M
PARSON RANDY
DUNKLE KENNETH E
ZADZORA DAVWSON D
NATCHER W LLI AM A
JAVES BRI AN K

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
ETCHEN JOEL F
GUDA JOHN T
GONYEAU DAVI D
HUNTER E ALLAN
DOCRLY BRENDAN P
GRABOVWEKI LARRY J

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
H GGS VERNE A
PALM SANO JACKSON
GLI SSON JERRY L
VWH TMAN CHAD J
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
Rl VER MATTHEW J
VRI SLEY STEPHANI E
MCVASTERS DAVI D J
PLUNKETT MARCY
HOOVER M CHAEL E
HERB ROGER L
PATCHELL JOHN R
CACCI OLA SR DENN
VWH TE SCOTT L
BARGER DENNI S
HAFEZ HAN

GREEN THOWAS A SR
MCDONALD MATTHEW J
H PWELL CHRI S
JOHANSTON JAMES T
PETTI BONE JOHN
PALMER MARTI N J

SI PGS JOSEPH M
MANNI NG JCOHN
DUNKLE KAYLA R

BI LLS DAVID B
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
HUNTER DEBRA K
COX CHARLES M

SM TH SUE M
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
DOCRLY CRI ONA
DECKER MARK T

WEI KEL CHAD THOVAS

FERRI S ETHAN W
GARRETT CHANNI NG R
LAVBERT ROBERT C
WCHT TIP

BARRETT ROVAN A
WANTJE RYAN J
COVRCE DAVID J
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE

980
977
977
976
974
974
974
973
967
967
962
962
962
961
961
959
958
956
945
930
925
920

1033
1012
1011
993
992
992
988
986
986
986
984
982
982
977
968
966
965
962
959
959
956
952
951
945
933
932
926
921
920
917
913
898
894
872
864

1009
994
992
989
986
985
984
983
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DWW WWwWwWwm

S. VT
VET
VET
JR

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV

VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

JR
SUBV
JR

VET

LDY1
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
VET
VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET
LDY1
S. VT

LDY1
SUBV
LDY2

LDY2

S.JR
S.JR

SUBV
JR

S. VT

T/ O

HORSEHEADS
LI NCOLN

NEW CASTLE
RENFREW

FI NLEYVI LLE
BEDFORD
ELYSBURG
BUTLER
CHEPACHET
QUI NCY

SHI PPENSBURG
KNOX

SLATI NGTON
EBENSBURG
BETHLEHAM
BADEN

LI GONI ER
DOANI NGTOMN
NORTH TONAWANDA
QUAKERTOMN
NAPLES
COLLEGEVI LLE

TUNKHANNOCK
SPARTA

UNI ON BRI DGE
W LLI AMSTON
VALLEY VI EW
GETTYSBURG
Lower Burrell
POTTSTOMN
CORTLAND
MARI ANNA
TYRONE

HEQ NS

NEW CASTLE
BATH

BETHEL
FREDERI CK

W LTON

Pl TTSGROVE
CHI CORA
MURRYSVI LLE
BELLE VERNON
Ver o Beach
Wat er t own
CENTER VALLEY
BATH

KNOX
VWALWORTH
BOYERTOMN
QUAKERTOMN
PORT ALLEGANY
LI NCOLN
POVELL
NAPLES
KERSEY

LECK KI LL

CAPON BRI DGE
MURFREESBORO
VALENCI A
HAMPTON
TEVKSBURY
CANONSBURG
VALLEY FORGE
AVELLA

R

PA
PA
PA
NH
PA

R

KY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
FL
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
FL

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
R

FL
PA
PA

TN
PA
VA

PA
PA
PA



0923797
0514412
9104679
1216574
3709770
2112926
2213709
2301587
8000896
1010949
4308094
1111024
9105657
2309568
7804459
1770349
1930849
1211886
9702559
0415565
0763281
9103986
8007814
0922503
9915205
9100444
0211212
0810717

1514049
2071513
9404166
1213447
8702117
2300943
9913427
2210658
1850001
2114167
2073213
9003024
0614832
1415444
1410315
2074059
0921323
1210274
0811760
8603190
2111285
9905148
1211887
9602980

0611677
2412479
1935223
2112204
0213446
8007344
9004562
1211888
0613921
2216067
2302018
9101841
8504695

POULI N MARK D
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
BUCH ERE JOSHUA T
GROSSVAN DONALD SC
HOYSRADT GARY

VWH TMAN LOGAN M
DUDECK CASEY L
PETTENG LL ROBERT
DONAGHY JOHN A
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
RASK DENNI' S A
NATCHER DONNA R
MCGEE LANDEN KENNE
OHR ALEX W
SCHAFFER MARY M
REESE ALLI SEN D
KERN JUSTI N
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
JUBIN M CHAEL H
PETERS ROBERT J

M SSI MER JEREMY S
HESS REG S V
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
VANCE TIM L

BURI CK STEPHEN E
CALDWELL JR JAMES
ONENS SUSAN M

BAUER DUSTI N
BUHAY DYLAN J

Rl TTLER ROBERT B
W LLI AMS MATTHEW J
STONER JAMES W
WANTJE CHRI STI NA
WAALKES GARY L
WARREN KAl DEN
BAYER EDWARD J
STAI NBACK GREYSON
BARRETT ANDREW T
MALI SZEWSKI FRED
WOLFE W LLI AM K

LI NEMAN RANDY D
BAKER RI CHARD
CAVMPBELL M CHAEL D
FOX QUJY D

DI LORETO STEPHEN J
HESS JR RI CHARD L
FEEG DONALD A

REI TZ BECK
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
KERN CONNI E
JOHANSTON JAMES E

HUNTER ASHLEY N
NEI FERT LEONIDAS T
JOHNSON BRENT M
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
BOVBA THOVAS P
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SAEGER CURT W
KERN JAN

HARDI NG RI CHARD M
CARABALLO PERCY

W LSON NATHAN D
KELLEY JEFFREY A
PRI NTZ STUART H

978
967
965
964
963
961
958
951
950
946
945
944
942
936
932
932
929
929
928
924
923
918
918
913
905
902
893
888

1002
976
974
973
967
963
947
941
941
941
934
934
934
923
916
915
913
913
908
902
897
873
862
859

977
957
945
944
929
917
912
909
903
896
892
890
879

DT OEO®EO®EETD

OO0O0O0O0U0OU0OU0O00OUTUOUO 0000000000000 00000000000O

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
S.JR

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

LDY2
JR
VET

LDY1

LDY1

VET

S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT
LDY2

JR
SUBV

VET
LDY1
S. VT
S.JR

VET

JR

S. VT

VET
S. VT

VET
SUBV
LDY1
LDY2

LDY1
S.JR

S. VT
LDY2

VET
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
VET

LEW STON
CHALFONT
MONTI CELLO
WALWORTH
WAPPI NGER FALLS
POUGHQUAG
VALLEY VI EW
HEGQ NS
NORTH MONMOUTH
LANCASTER
PARKER

Pl TTSBURGH
EBENSBURG
FRI ENDSHI P
GREENSBURG
NEWIOWN

Bedf ord
POTTSTOMN
AVONMORE
COVENTRY
BLANDON
MOHNTON
BETHEL PK
HAZLETON
ORRVI LLE
GREENVI LLE
EDGEMONT

Tl OGA

SAYLORSBURG
ARl STES

WEST CHESTER
PORT ST LUCI E
COGAN STATI ON
CANONSBURG
BEAR

NEW M LFORD
G BSONI A
SUMVERFI ELD
TEVKSBURY
LOCKPORT

PAXI NOS
FREDONI A
BLOOVISBURG
BUTLER
SARASCTA
HARLEYSVI LLE
MECHANI CSBURG
WOVEL SDORF
BOLI VAR
CCORAOPQLI S
MERTZTOWN

Pl TTSBURGH

BATH
MANHEI M
CORTLAND
SHAMOKI N
HANOVER
SHOHOLA
ALLENTOMWN
MERTZTOWN
CLARENCE

Pl NE | SLAND
BENTELYVI LLE
JOHNSTOVWN
NORTHAMPTON

MEPXZZZEM

PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA



2300023
2215474
2113012
3506133
9600515
8502211
2728000

2069021
2072900
2209021
2213709
2412479
2210658

1853089
1623805
1858491
1934328
1853544
2071153
2118066
2071513
2212575
2114167
2309568

1211077
1418245
2115967

2704295
9801478
8704227
1776300
2112916
9905616
8304859
9303687
8706025
8000790
8400385
7905086
9404166
1770000
9200210
0514412
1210985
3709770
0512068
3505351
9911152
2112926
0817324
8000896
1010949

PETTENG LL DAVWN M
HOFFVAN MARK L
HEM NI TZ SHARON
HORGAN J P

LUPI NACCI GENO D
MORGAN ROBERT E
FI' NI BUD

FERRI' S ETHAN W
NYSTROM C TUCKER
GARRETT CHANNI NG R
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
WARREN KAl DEN

HONNOLD TYLER J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
PALM SANO JACKSON
HOOD BRANDON T
READLER WYATT C
BARRETT ROVAN A
COOPER ORI ON
BUHAY DYLAN J
BOAERS JOSEPH T
STAI NBACK GREYSON
MCGEE LANDEN KENNE

LAWRENCE | AN
BEAVER WESLEY E
WOODS | AN CHRI STI A

CHADWELL CARL
FARI NA JOHN

H GGS VERNE A
LOVE JEFFREY
WGHT TIP

ZADZORA JON D
MCVASTERS DAVI D J
NUNES TONY M

FLI NT JAVES H
HOOVER M CHAEL E
JARVI S ROBERT J
CACCI OLA SR DENN
RI TTLER ROBERT B
HAYNES STEVEN J
VWHI TE SCOTT L
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
BARGER DENNI S
GROSSVAN DONALD SC
PARSON RANDY
GREEN THOWAS A SR
JAMES BRI AN K
HOYSRADT GARY
PETTI BONE JOHN
PETTENG LL ROBERT
DONAGHY JOHN A

873
857
850
849
827
781
777

1009
1000
994
958
957
941

1038
1033
1011
1004
994
986
984
976
974
941
936

1045
1036
999

1025
1018
1012
994
989
989
986
986
984
984
981
977
974
974
968
967
966
963
962
962
961
961
952
950
946

D LDY2 Nort h Monnput h

D ROARI NG BRANCH

D LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE

D S. VT Pl SCATAVAY

D S. VT STAMFORD

D S. VT JONESTOWN

D W LM NGTON
SUB JUNI OR

B S.JR CAPON BRI DGE

AA S.JR KANE

B S.JR MURFREESBORO

B S.JR VALLEY VI EW

D S.JR MANHEI M

C S.JR NEW M LFORD

JUNI OR

3A JR Bean Station

A JR TUNKHANNOCK

A JR UNI ON BRI DGE

AA JR ASHLAND

3A JR WAPWAL L OPEN

B JR TEVWKSBURY

AA JR LAS VEGAS

C JR ARl STES

AA JR FI NLEYVI LLE

C JR SUMVERFI ELD

B JR FRI ENDSHI P
JUNI OR GOLD

3A JGLD HERRI N

3A JGLD DANVI LLE

3A JGLD VWURTLAND
SUB VETERAN

3A SUBV Orion

3A SUBV PALM BEACH GARDENS

A SUBV SPARTA

AA SUBV ASHLAND

B SUBV HAMPTON

AA SUBV SLATI NGTON

A SUBV CORTLAND

AA SUBV S| NKI NG SPRI NGS

AA SUBV BARKER

A SUBV TYRONE

AA SUBV BROMNS M LLS

A SUBV BATH

C SUBV WEST CHESTER

AA SUBV BEDFORD

A SUBV BETHEL

B SUBV CHALFONT

A SUBV FREDERI CK

B SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS

AA SUBV SHI PPENSBURG

A SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

AA SUBV BETHLEHAM

B SUBV POUGHQUAG

A SUBV Ver o Beach

B SUBV NORTH MONMOUTH

B SUBV LANCASTER

ME9E€SRRM

PA
TN
PA
PA
PA

TN
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

I'N

FL
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NH
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL

PA



2072521
0611494
9205988
9800193
0610345
9802837
1510249
0922503
8603190
2216067
9101841

3400168
1112377
4411178
8603283
9003831
9501924
8900221
8505839
4600151
9301121
7808471
8702117
8304383
8105482
8903873
1850001
0921322
7804459
0415565
1415444
0921323
1211888
9915205
9100444
8504695

1819679
9700722
3716086
4600210
4442976
4421405
3723643
8304812
8302461
9104679
4413575
7907368
9913427
4308094
9003024
7909166
0213446
8903266
4414785
8007814
1410315
0613921
0211212
3506133

SI POS JOSEPH M
GONYEAU DAVI D

NEI LSON JR DONALD
HUNTER E ALLAN
DOCRLY BRENDAN P
GRABOWSKI LARRY J
COX CHARLES M
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
FEEG DONALD A
CARABALLO PERCY
KELLEY JEFFREY A

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
M LBERT RI CHARD
DARROCH KENNETH
GLI SSON JERRY L
WOMER URBAN R

M LLER STEVEN D
PATCHELL JOHN R
HERB ROCER L

DI PRETE LOQUI S

SM TH GREGORY W
PASCOE FRANK L
STONER JAMES W
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
PALMER MARTI N J
BAYER EDWARD J
MANNI NG JCOHN

OHR ALEX W

JUBIN M CHAEL H
LI NEMAN RANDY D
FOX QUY D

KERN JAN

VANCE TIM L

BURI CK STEPHEN E
PRI NTZ STUART H

HUBBLE BOBBY G
HARVEY PAUL A

M RANDA KEI TH C
FEDERI CI JOHN N
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
HOSTETTER SHELDON
WALLIS WLLIAM L
SHADE LARRY M
HAFEZ HAN
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
ETCHEN JOEL F
SHAW PAUL

WAALKES GARY L
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
MALI SZEWSKI FRED
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
BOVBA THOVAS P

BI LLS DAVID B

FI TCH STEVEN R
HESS REG S V
BAKER RI CHARD
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
CALDWELL JR JAMES
HORGAN J P

945
945
932
930
925
920
917
913
902
896
890

1024
1000
996
993
991
985
982
982
980
977
977
967
961
959
951
941
933
932
924
923
913
909
905
902
879

992
991
990
988
983
982
980
974
965
965
958
956
947
945
934
931
929
926
923
918
916
903
893
849

COO®>ERERR”
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

PODODDDOODDNNDNDDDDDNNNN VDK
SS5555535555555555555535

CENTER VALLEY

NORTH TONAWANDA

AUDUBON
QUAKERTOVWN
NAPLES
COLLEGEVI LLE
PORT ALLEGANY
HAZLETON
WOVEL SDORF

PI NE | SLAND
JOHNSTOVWN

KEENE
FREEDOM

ALI QUI PPA

W LLI AMSTON
SKANEATELES
BEDFORD
NEW CASTLE
HEG NS
JOHNSTON

LI NCOLN
NEW CASTLE
COGAN STATI ON
EBENSBURG
BADEN

Wat ert own

G BSONI A
BATH
GREENSBURG
COVENTRY
FREDONI A
SARASOTA
MERTZTOMN
ORRVI LLE
GREENVI LLE
NORTHAMPTON

SENI OR VETERAN

CONNERSVI LLE
N HUNTI NGDON
COMVACK
HARRI SVI LLE
AVELLA
LEBANON
HORSEHEADS
ELYSBURG

W LTON
MONTI CELLO
LI GONI ER
COLLI NGAOOD
BEAR
PARKER
LOCKPORT
COLUMBUS
HANOVER
WALWORTH
CANTON
BETHEL PK
BLOOVBBURG
CLARENCE
EDGEMONT

Pl SCATAVWAY

PA
NY
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

NH
PA
PA

PA

PA
R

R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
R

FL
PA

PA



9600515
8502211

1776432
1313569
0619600
1624281
1934329
1777900
0760082
1621448
0611677
2300943
1776075
1770349
1930849
0410274
2111285

8101070
0922032
9105657
8007344
9304483
1110282
0810717
2300023
1211887
2113012

LUPI NACCI GENO D
MORGAN ROBERT E

OSWALT MADI SON
BONSER CAI TLINE R
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
DECKER KATELYNN A
HOCD NI COLE ANN
SCHAFFER CLARE L
BREI GHNER BETHANY
VRI SLEY STEPHANI E
HUNTER ASHLEY N
WANTJE CHRI STI NA
DUNKLE KAYLA R
SCHAFFER MARY M
REESE ALLI SEN D
HUNTER DEBRA K
REI TZ BECK
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